
HYUNDAI A-LEAGUE 2010/11

SEASON SCHEDULE

OFFICIAL TELEVISION BROADCASTER FOR AUSTRALIA AND ONLINE PARTNER OF THE HYUNDAI A-LEAGUE. 
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE EDT/EST.

ROUND 5

Fri 3 Sept 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Melbourne Victory  Bluetongue Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 4 Sept 2010  Melbourne Heart v North Queensland Fury  AAMI Park  5.15pm

Sat 4 Sept 2010  Sydney FC v Adelaide United  Sydney Football Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 5 Sept 2010  Newcastle Jets v Brisbane Roar  EnergyAustralia Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 5 Sept 2010  Perth Glory v Wellington Phoenix  ME Bank Stadium  5.00pm

Weekend Break  Gold Coast United

Fri 27 Aug 2010  Brisbane Roar v Wellington Phoenix  Suncorp Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 28 Aug 2010  North Queensland Fury v Adelaide United  Dairy Farmers Stadium  5.15pm

Sat 28 Aug 2010  Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners  Sydney Football Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 29 Aug 2010  Gold Coast United v Melbourne Victory  Skilled Park  3.00pm

Sun 29 Aug 2010  Melbourne Heart v Perth Glory  AAMI Park  5.00pm

Weekend Break  Newcastle Jets

ROUND 4

Fri 20 Aug 2010  Adelaide United v Melbourne Heart  Hindmarsh Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 21 Aug 2010  Perth Glory v Newcastle Jets  ME Bank Stadium  5.15pm

Sat 21 Aug 2010  Brisbane Roar v Sydney FC  Suncorp Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 22 Aug 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Central Coast Mariners  Westpac Stadium  1.00pm

Sun 22 Aug 2010  Melbourne Victory v North Queensland Fury  AAMI Park  3.00pm

Weekend Break  Gold Coast United

ROUND 3

Fri 13 Aug 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Gold Coast United  Westpac Stadium  5.30pm

Fri 13 Aug 2010  Newcastle Jets v Melbourne Heart  EnergyAustralia Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 14 Aug 2010  North Queensland Fury v Sydney FC  Dairy Farmers Stadium  5.15pm

Sat 14 Aug 2010 Melbourne Victory v Perth Glory  AAMI Park  7.30pm

Sun 15 Aug 2010 Central Coast Mariners v Adelaide United  Bluetongue Stadium  3.00pm

Weekend Break  Brisbane Roar

ROUND 2

Thu 5 Aug 2010  Melbourne Heart v Central Coast Mariners  AAMI Park 7.30pm

Fri 6 Aug 2010  Adelaide United v Newcastle Jets  Hindmarsh Stadium  8.00pm

Fri 6 Aug 2010  Perth Glory v North Queensland Fury  ME Bank Stadium  10.00pm

Sat 7 Aug 2010  Sydney FC v Melbourne Victory  Sydney Football Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 8 Aug 2010  Gold Coast United v Brisbane Roar  Skilled Park 3.00pm

Weekend Break  Wellington Phoenix

ROUND 1
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FIFA MATCH DAY BREAK

Fri 10 Sept 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Melbourne Heart  Bluetongue Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 11 Sept 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Sydney FC  Westpac Stadium 5.15pm

Sat 11 Sept 2010  Adelaide United v Newcastle Jets  Hindmarsh Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 12 Sept 2010  Melbourne Victory v Brisbane Roar  AAMI Park  3.00pm

Sun 12 Sept 2010  Perth Glory v Gold Coast United  ME Bank Stadium  5.00pm

Wed 15 Sep 2010  Melbourne Victory v Wellington Phoenix  AAMI Park  7.30pm

Weekend Break  North Queensland Fury

ROUND 6

Fri 17 Sept 2010  Newcastle Jets v Perth Glory  EnergyAustralia Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 18 Sept 2010  North Queensland Fury v Melbourne Victory  Dairy Farmers Stadium 5.15pm

Sat 18 Sept 2010  Brisbane Roar v Adelaide United Suncorp Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 19 Sept 2010  Melbourne Heart v Wellington Phoenix  AAMI Park  3.00pm

Sun 19 Sept 2010  Gold Coast United v Central Coast Mariners  Skilled Park  5.00pm

Wed 22 Sep 2010  Gold Coast United v Newcastle Jets  Skilled Park  7.30pm

Weekend Break  Sydney FC

ROUND 7

Fri 24 Sept 2010  Wellington Phoenix v North Queensland Fury  Westpac Stadium  5.30pm

Fri 24 Sept 2010  Adelaide United v Perth Glory  Hindmarsh Stadium 8.00pm

Sat 25 Sept 2010  Brisbane Roar v Melbourne Heart  Suncorp Stadium  5.15pm

Sat 25 Sept 2010  Newcastle Jets v Melbourne Victory  EnergyAustralia Stadium  7.30pm

Sun 26 Sept 2010  Sydney FC v Gold Coast United  Sydney Football Stadium  3.00pm

Wed 29 Sep 2010  Sydney FC v North Queensland Fury Sydney Football Stadium  7.30pm

Weekend Break  Central Coast Mariners

ROUND 8

Fri 15 Oct 2010  North Queensland Fury v Perth Glory  Dairy Farmers Stadium  8.30pm

Sat 16 Oct 2010  Melbourne Victory v Sydney FC  Etihad Stadium 7.00pm

Sat 16 Oct 2010  Brisbane Roar v Newcastle Jets  Suncorp Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 17 Oct 2010 Wellington Phoenix v Melbourne Heart  Westpac Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 17 Oct 2010  Gold Coast United v Adelaide United Skilled Park  5.00pm

Wed 20 Oct 2010  Brisbane Roar v Central Coast Mariners  Suncorp Stadium  8.00pm

Weekend Break  Central Coast Mariners

ROUND 10

ROUND 9

Fri 1 Oct 2010  Gold Coast United v Wellington Phoenix  Skilled Park  8.00pm

Sat 2 Oct 2010  Central Coast Mariners v North Queensland Fury  Bluetongue Stadium  5.15pm

Sat 2 Oct 2010  Melbourne Heart v Melbourne Victory  AAMI Park  7.30pm

Sun 3 Oct 2010  Perth Glory v Brisbane Roar  ME Bank Stadium  7.00pm

Mon 4 Oct 2010  Sydney FC v Adelaide United  Sydney Football Stadium  5.00pm

Weekend Break  Newcastle Jets
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Fri 22 Oct 2010  Adelaide United v Wellington Phoenix  Hindmarsh Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 23 Oct 2010  Melbourne Heart v Gold Coast United  AAMI Park  7.00pm

Sat 23 Oct 2010  Brisbane Roar v Melbourne Victory  Suncorp Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 24 Oct 2010  Perth Glory v Sydney FC  ME Bank Stadium 7.00pm

Wed 27 Oct 2010  Newcastle Jets v North Queensland Fury  EnergyAustralia Stadium  7.30pm

Weekend Break  Central Coast Mariners

Sat 30 Oct 2010 Central Coast Mariners v Perth Glory Sydney Football Stadium  3.45pm

Sat 30 Oct 2010  Sydney FC v Brisbane Roar  Sydney Football Stadium  6.00pm

Sat 30 Oct 2010  Melbourne Victory v Adelaide United  Etihad Stadium  8.15pm

Sun 31 Oct 2010 Newcastle Jets v Melbourne Heart  EnergyAustralia Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 31 Oct 2010  North Queensland Fury vs Gold Coast United  Dairy Farmers Stadium  5.00pm

Wed 3 Nov 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Brisbane Roar  Westpac Stadium  5.30pm

Wed 3 Nov 2010  Perth Glory v Melbourne Heart  ME Bank Stadium  10.00pm

Weekend Break  Wellington Phoenix

ROUND 12

Fri 5 Nov 2010 North Queensland Fury v Central Coast Mariners  Dairy Farmers Stadium  8.30pm

Sat 6 Nov 2010  Melbourne Victory v Gold Coast United  Etihad Stadium  7.00pm

Sat 6 Nov 2010  Brisbane Roar v Adelaide United  Suncorp Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 7 Nov 2010  Sydney FC v Newcastle Jets  Sydney Football Stadium  5.00pm

Sun 7 Nov 2010  Perth Glory v Wellington Phoenix  ME Bank Stadium  7.00pm

Wed 10 Nov 2010  Adelaide United v Perth Glory  Hindmarsh Stadium  7.00pm

Wed 10 Nov 2010  North Queensland Fury v Melbourne Heart  Dairy Farmers Stadium  9.00pm

Weekend Break  Melbourne Heart

ROUND 13

Fri 12 Nov 2010 Gold Coast United v Sydney FC  Skilled Park  8.30pm

Sat 13 Nov 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Central Coast Mariners  Westpac Stadium  5.30pm

Sat 13 Nov 2010  Newcastle Jets v Adelaide United  EnergyAustralia Stadium  7.45pm

Sun 14 Nov 2010  Melbourne Heart v Brisbane Roar AAMI Park  5.00pm

Sun 14 Nov 2010  Perth Glory v Melbourne Victory ME Bank Stadium  7.00pm

Wed 17 Nov 2010  Newcastle Jets v Brisbane Roar  EnergyAustralia Stadium  7.30pm

Thu 18 Nov 2010  Melbourne Victory v Central Coast Mariners AAMI Park  7.30pm

Weekend Break  North Queensland Fury

ROUND 14

ROUND 11
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Fri 19 Nov 2010 Melbourne Heart v Adelaide United AAMI Park  8.00pm

Sat 20 Nov 2010  Newcastle Jets v Wellington Phoenix  EnergyAustralia Stadium  7.00pm

Sat 20 Nov 2010  Brisbane Roar v North Queensland Fury  Suncorp Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 21 Nov 2010 Sydney FC v Perth Glory  Sydney Football Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 21 Nov 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Gold Coast United Bluetongue Stadium  5.00pm

Wed 24 Nov 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Melbourne Heart Westpac Stadium  5.30pm

Wed 24 Nov 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Brisbane Roar Bluetongue Stadium  7.30pm

Weekend Break  Melbourne Victory

ROUND 15

Fri 26 Nov 2010 Adelaide United v Gold Coast United  Hindmarsh Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 27 Nov 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Melbourne Victory  Westpac Stadium 4.00pm

Sat 27 Nov 2010  Newcastle Jets v Central Coast Mariners  EnergyAustralia Stadium  6.00pm

Sat 27 Nov 2010  Melbourne Heart v Sydney FC  AAMI Park  8.15pm

Sun 28 Nov 2010  North Queensland Fury v Perth Glory  Dairy Farmers Stadium  6.00pm

Wed 1 Dec 2010  Sydney FC v Wellington Phoenix  Sydney Football Stadium  7.00pm

Wed 1 Dec 2010  Gold Coast United v North Queensland Fury  Skilled Park  9.00pm

Weekend Break  Brisbane Roar

ROUND 16

Fri 3 Dec 2010 Melbourne Victory v Brisbane Roar  AAMI Park  8.00pm

Sat 4 Dec 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Sydney FC Bluetongue Stadium  7.00pm

Sat 4 Dec 2010  North Queensland Fury v Newcastle Jets  Dairy Farmers Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 5 Dec 2010 Wellington Phoenix v Adelaide United Westpac Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 5 Dec 2010 Gold Coast United v Melbourne Heart Skilled Park  5.00pm

Wed 8 Dec 2010  Melbourne Heart v Newcastle Jets AAMI Park  7.00pm

Wed 8 Dec 2010  Brisbane Roar v Perth Glory Suncorp Stadium  9.00pm

Weekend Break  Perth Glory

ROUND 17

Fri, 10 Dec 2010 Adelaide United v North Queensland Fury  Hindmarsh Stadium  8.00pm

Sat, 11 Dec 2010  Melbourne Heart v Melbourne Victory  AAMI Park 7.00pm

Sat, 11 Dec 2010  Gold Coast United v Wellington Phoenix  Skilled Park  9.15pm

Sun, 12 Dec 2010 Sydney FC v Brisbane Roar Sydney Football Stadium 5.00pm

Sun, 12 Dec 2010 Perth Glory v Central Coast Mariners ME Bank Stadium  8.00pm

Wed, 15 Dec 2010  Newcastle Jets v Gold Coast United EnergyAustralia Stadium  7.30pm

Wed, 15 Dec 2010  North Queensland Fury v Sydney FC Dairy Farmers Stadium 9.00pm

Weekend Break  Newcastle Jets

ROUND 18
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Fri 17 Dec 2010 Adelaide United v Melbourne Heart Hindmarsh Stadium  8.00pm

Sat 18 Dec 2010  Wellington Phoenix v Newcastle Jets  AMI Stadium  5.00pm

Sat 18 Dec 2010  Melbourne Victory v Perth Glory  AAMI Park  7.00pm

Sat 18 Dec 2010 North Queensland Fury v Brisbane Roar  Dairy Farmers Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 19 Dec 2010  Gold Coast United v Central Coast Mariners Skilled Park 5.00pm

Wed 22 Dec 2010  Central Coast Mariners v North Queensland Fury Bluetongue Stadium  7.30pm

Wed 22 Dec 2010  Perth Glory v Adelaide United ME Bank Stadium  10.00pm

Weekend Break  Sydney FC

ROUND 19

Thu 23 Dec 2010  Sydney FC v Melbourne Heart  Sydney Football Stadium  7.00pm

Sun 26 Dec 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Adelaide United  Bluetongue Stadium 5.00pm

Sun 26 Dec 2010  Brisbane Roar v Gold Coast United Suncorp Stadium  7.15pm

Mon 27 Dec 2010  Melbourne Victory v Newcastle Jets  AAMI Park  6.00pm

Mon 27 Dec 2010  North Queensland Fury v Wellington Phoenix  Dairy Farmers Stadium 8.15pm

Wed 29 Dec 2010  Adelaide United v Sydney FC  Adelaide Oval  8.00pm

Weekend Break  Perth Glory

ROUND 20

Fri, 31 Dec 2010  Central Coast Mariners v Melbourne Victory  Bluetongue Stadium  6.00pm

Sun, 2 Jan 2011  Melbourne Heart v North Queensland Fury  AAMI Park 5.00pm

Sun, 2 Jan 2011  Adelaide United v Brisbane Roar  Hindmarsh Stadium  7.00pm

Mon, 3 Jan 2011 Newcastle Jets v Sydney FC  EnergyAustralia Stadium  5.00pm

Mon, 3 Jan 2011  Gold Coast United v Perth Glory  Skilled Park  7.00pm

Wed, 5 Jan 2011  Wellington Phoenix v Melbourne Victory Westpac Stadium  5.30pm

Weekend Break  Wellington Phoenix

ROUND 21

Fri 7 Jan 2011  Brisbane Roar v Perth Glory  Suncorp Stadium  8.30pm

Sat 8 Jan 2011  Sydney FC v Gold Coast United  Sydney Football Stadium 7.00pm

Sat 8 Jan 2011  North Queensland Fury v Newcastle Jets  Dairy Farmers Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 9 Jan 2011 Melbourne Victory v Adelaide United  Etihad Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 9 Jan 2011  Central Coast Mariners vs Wellington Phoenix Bluetongue Stadium  5.00pm

Wed 12 Jan 2011  Central Coast Mariners v Brisbane Roar  Bluetongue Stadium  7.30pm

Weekend Break  Melbourne Heart

ROUND 22
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Fri 14 Jan 2011 Gold Coast United v North Queensland Fury Skilled Park  8.30pm

Sat 15 Jan 2011  Sydney FC v Melbourne Victory  Sydney Football Stadium  7.30pm

Sat 15 Jan 2011  Perth Glory v Melbourne Heart  ME Bank Stadium  9.45pm

Sun 16 Jan 2011 Newcastle Jets v Central Coast Mariners  EnergyAustralia Stadium  5.00pm

Sun 16 Jan 2011  Brisbane Roar v Wellington Phoenix Suncorp Stadium  7.00pm

Wed 19 Jan 2011  Melbourne Heart v Gold Coast United AAMI Park  8.00pm

Wed 19 Jan 2011  Perth Glory v Central Coast Mariners ME Bank Stadium  10.00pm

Weekend Break  Adelaide United

ROUND 23

Fri 28 Jan 2011 Brisbane Roar v Melbourne Heart  Suncorp Stadium  8.30pm

Sat 29 Jan 2011  Adelaide United v Central Coast Mariners Hindmarsh Stadium  7.30pm

Sat 29 Jan 2011  Perth Glory v Sydney FC  ME Bank Stadium  9.45pm

Sun 30 Jan 2011 Wellington Phoenix v Newcastle Jets Westpac Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 30 Jan 2011 Melbourne Victory v Gold Coast United AAMI Park  5.00pm

Wed 2 Feb 2011  Melbourne Victory v Newcastle Jets AAMI Park  7.00pm

Wed 2 Feb 2011  Gold Coast United v Adelaide United Skilled Park  9.00pm

Weekend Break  North Queensland Fury

ROUND 25

Fri 4 Feb 2011 Melbourne Heart v Central Coast Mariners  AAMI Park  8.00pm

Sat 5 Feb 2011  Adelaide United v Wellington Phoenix  Hindmarsh Stadium 7.00pm

Sat 5 Feb 2011  North Queensland Fury v Brisbane Roar  Dairy Farmers Stadium  9.15pm

Sun 6 Feb 2011 Newcastle Jets v Sydney FC EnergyAustralia Stadium 5.00pm

Sun 6 Feb 2011 Perth Glory v Gold Coast United ME Bank Stadium  8.00pm

Wed 9 Feb 2011  Sydney FC v Wellington Phoenix Sydney Football Stadium  7.00pm

Thu 10 Feb 2011  Newcastle Jets v Perth Glory EnergyAustralia Stadium 7.30pm

Weekend Break  Melbourne Victory

ROUND 26

Fri 21 Jan 2011  Adelaide United v North Queensland Fury  Hindmarsh Stadium 8.00pm

Sat 22 Jan 2011  Melbourne Victory v Melbourne Heart  Etihad Stadium 7.00pm

Sat 22 Jan 2011  Gold Coast United v Newcastle Jets  Skilled Park  9.15pm

Sun 23 Jan 2011 Wellington Phoenix v Perth Glory  Westpac Stadium  3.00pm

Sun 23 Jan 2011 Central Coast Mariners v Sydney FC Bluetongue Stadium  5.00pm

Wed 26 Jan 2011  North Queensland Fury v Melbourne Victory  Dairy Farmers Stadium  8.00pm

Weekend Break  Brisbane Roar

ROUND 24
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FINALS SERIES WEEK 1
Hyundai A-League 2011 Semi Finals

18-20 Feb 2011  A: 1 v 2 (Leg 1)  TBA  TBC

 B: 3 v 6  TBA  TBC

 C: 4 v 5  TBA  TBC

FINALS SERIES WEEK 2
Hyundai A-League 2011 Semi Finals

25-27 Feb 2011  D: 1 v 2 (Leg 2)  TBA  TBC 

  E: Winner B v Winner C  TBA  TBC

FINALS SERIES WEEK 3
Hyundai A-League 2011 Preliminary Finals

4-6 March 2011  F: Loser (A+D) v Winner E  TBA  TBC

FINALS SERIES WEEK 4
Hyundai A-League 2011 Grand Finals

11-13 March 2011  G: Winner (A+D) v Winner F  TBA  TBC

* NOTE: Match dates and kick-off times subject to change without notice

With the Hyundai A-League expanding to an 11 team competition, with the inclusion of Melbourne Heart, there 

have been some fundamental changes to the structure of the fixture schedule. All Hyundai ALeague clubs will play 

30 games during the regular season resulting in the total number of regular season games increasing from 135 to 

165 (up 22% on 2009/10). The majority of these additional 30 games will be played as midweek fixtures.

The Hyundai A-League 2010/11 season will be played over a 27 week period and will commence in Melbourne on 

Thusday, 5 August 2010, with Melbourne Heart hosting Central Coast Mariners at AAMI Park and will conclude on 

Sunday 13 February 2011, with the Central Coast Mariners hosting the Newcastle Jets.

The Hyundai A-League 2011 Finals Series will be run over a four (4) week period, commencing the weekend of 

18-20 February 2011. Having considered the potential impact on the clubs participating in the AFC Champions 

League 2011, the Hyundai A-League 2011 Grand Final has been brought forward to finish on the weekend of 

11-13 March, one (1) week earlier than the previous season.

ROUND 27

Fri, 11 Feb 2011  Adelaide United v Melbourne Victory  Adelaide Oval  8.00pm

Sat, 12 Feb 2011  Melbourne Heart v Sydney FC  AAMI Park  7.00pm

Sat, 12 Feb 2011 Brisbane Roar v Gold Coast United  Suncorp Stadium  9.15pm

Sun, 13 Feb 2011  Wellington Phoenix v North Queensland Fury Westpac Stadium  3.00pm

Sun, 13 Feb 2011  Central Coast Mariners v Newcastle Jets  Bluetongue Stadium 5.00pm

Weekend Break  Perth Glory


